FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

May 20, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



CELEBRATE MEMORIAL DAY AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Celebrate Memorial Day with Palisades Center to gather early summer-finds at the center of it all!

Special Hours

On Monday, May 27th Palisades Center will be open from 1:00 to 9:30 p.m. To learn more about Town of Clarkstown's ordinances, please visit http://ecode360.com/6706887.

WHAT: Memorial Day Hours at Palisades Center **WHEN:** Monday, May 27th, 2019 from 1:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.

Honoring Our Troops

Within the center's East Court displays the American Flag and a banner to honor our military that died serving their country. Anne Murphy, a Gold Star Mother, created the banner to honor the memory of her son Lt. Col. Michael L. Murphy, USMC. John Antonucci, a Vietnam Veteran assisted the Murphy family in helping to make this project become a reality. "For people who have loss in their families...this beautiful banner needed to be hung in a beautiful place," said Murphy.

Shopping

Aldo: Walk on over to Aldo to slip-on some stylish new sandals! **Invite Health:** Buy one, get one product free from Invite Health!

Skechers: Guests who purchase one pair of shoes will be eligible to receive 30% off a second pair!

Solstice Sunglass Boutique: Buy one, get one pair of glasses from Solstice.

Target: Start your Memorial Day preparations early with new patio accessories from a grill to an outdoor dining set!

To find more Memorial Day adventures at Palisades Center, please visit https://www.palisadescenter.com/memorial-day-at-palisades-center/. To learn more about the center and other happenings, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.